
 

Magen Israel Trip Itinerary (subject to change) 

Tue. Jun. 18 – Wed. Jun. 19    Depart LAX / Arrive Tel Aviv 
Wed. Jun. 19  – Fri. Jun.  21    Tel Aviv Area 
Fri. Jun. 21  – Tue. Jun. 25   Jerusalem Area 
Wed. Jun. 26 – Fri. Jun. 28   Tiberius / Western Galilee 
Fri. Jun. 28 – Sat. Jun. 29   Tzfat region 
Sun. Jun. 30 – Mon. Jul. 1    Golan Heights / Bedouin tents 
Tue. Jul. 2 – Thur. July 4    Massada, Dead Sea, Eilat   
Fri. July 5  – Sat. Jul. 6     Old City Jerusalem 
Sun. July 7  – Mon. July 8    Tel Aviv Area 
Tue. July 9     Depart Tel Aviv/Arive at LAX 

 

 
Anticipated Costs & Grants 

 (Participants must apply independently for each grant) 
 

Hyman Jebb Levy Foundation Grant                     $1,000  
Write: Hyman Jebb Levy Foundation - 6634 Valjean Ave, Van Nuys, CA 91406  

Federation Israel Partnership Grant (Apply while funds are available)    $500   
Contact:  Beth Singer - (323)761-8342 

Synagogue Partnership Grant          $250 
Contact:  Your Synagogue 

Total Grants                                   $1,750 
 
Costs 
Airline Cost                    $1,880 
Tour Cost                    $2,700 
 

Student Financial Portion     $4,580 Less Grants of $1,750 ~ Total Cost = $2,830 
(Does not include other sources and funds raised through MAGEN fundraising projects) 

 
Scholarships & Interest Free Loans 

Scholarships and Interest Free Loans are Needs Based.  Please contact the organizations below for details on these 
programs.  

Jewish Community Foundation Scholarship        $0 To $1,000 
CONTACT:  Beth Singer, Federation Israel Travel Incentive: (323)761-8342 
 
JFL Israel Experience Interest Free Loan      $0 To $4,000 
CONTACT: Pearl  -JFLA: (818) 464-3331 

MAGEN Application 
MLP Applications are available at participating synagogues or on line at www.lastar.org 

E-Mail requests can be sent to rabbi@lastar.org. 
 

ALL APPLICATIONS for the MAGEN Israel Leadership Mission MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN March 24, 2013 
WITH A NON-REFUNDABLE SECURITY DEPOSIT OF $250. 

 
 


